
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech lV Semester (Computer Engineering)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech lV Semester (Computer Engineering)
Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under:-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear'

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Object Oriented Programming

2 Prolgramming Language ConcePts

3 Software Engineering

4 Microprocessors-l

5 Uni;x and Linux Programming

6 Mathematics-lll

7 Object Oriented Programming (Pr)

8 Microprocessors-l (Pr)

9 Software Engineering (Pr)

10 Unix and Linux Programming (Pr )

Code No

cor-202

coT-204

cor-206

coT-208

coT-210

MAT2O4T

cor-212

cor-214

cor-216

coT-218

Sr. Roll no. Name
No.

1 1't510161 VAIBHAV BISHT

Father's Name

H S.BISHT

CGPASGPA Result
T'.t+ts, f*t b.*+**

R(COT-202, COT-204, COT-208)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-AppearNotification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester,Computer Engineering
Examinations

Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester,Computer
lingineering Examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr. No. Roll No.

l I I 812004

2 118t2062

I 1812083

|822002

11822005

Subjects

Operating Systems

Microprocessor and Interfacing

Unix and Linux Programming

Computer Networks

Programming using Python

Data Mining and Data Warehousing

Stochastic Processes and Queuing Theory

Software Project Management.

Code No.

CSPC2O

CSPC22

CSPC24

CSPC26

CSPE22

CSPE64

CSPE6O

CSPE62

Name

VARUN KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR RANA

SHUBHAM DUHAN

ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH

ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY

( Examinations)

F N;.
HARISINGH

SHER SINGH RANA

RAMCHANDER

RAM BABU SHAH

RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI

SGPA

6 5600

6.6400

5 9200

5 3600

6 0000

CGPA

RL(L)

RL(L)

RL(L)

5 7921

RL(L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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